
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1000670002519 Morin	Theo FRA M
2 1020670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA M
3 1030670000433 Merceron	Alex FRA M
4 2020670005870 Delalande	Lila FRA F
5 1030670000363 Beaudet	David FRA M
6 2760670005872 Dufour	Aline FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA
2 1050670003011 Lorigne	Charly FRA
3 1040670002998 Kessler	Gwendall FRA
4 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA
5 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
6 1040670007171 Dagnas	Albin FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
2 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
3 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
4 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
5 2050670006087 Dupe	Laure FRA
6 2060670005874 Cadu	Marion FRA
7 2050670005929 Zilli	Anais FRA
8 2060670007172 Nespoux	Lola FRA
9 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA

Yamakasi	2019
Bressuire,	France,	20	January	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA F
2 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA F
3 2080670006150 Boissinot	Ines FRA F
4 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA F
5 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA F
6 1080670007174 Nespoux	Mahe FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA F
2 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA M
3 1000670002519 Morin	Theo FRA M
4 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA M
5 1030670000433 Merceron	Alex FRA M
6 1030670000363 Beaudet	David FRA M
7 2020670005870 Delalande	Lila FRA F
8 2760670005872 Dufour	Aline FRA F
9 2050670007175 Nueil	Isis FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
2 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
3 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA M
4 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA F
5 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA F
6 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA F
7 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA F
8 2060670005874 Cadu	Marion FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJSM	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	PB	Mixed




